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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 CACCIATORE                ROSALIA           17/12/1961 AG  110,5   15

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 GENCHI                    ANTONELLA         20/12/1963 PA  103,5   33

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 FERRUGGIA                 GIUSEPPA          15/07/1957 PA  103,17   35

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 SANTI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  20/12/1960 RM  99,6   43

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 ROMANO                    ROSARIA           18/09/1968 NA  99,1   44

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 SCALETTA                  ANTONINO          16/05/1961 PA  98   47

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 DI BENEDETTO              NICOLINA          29/01/1953 TP  96,5   49

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 GARGANO                   LORENA            22/01/1963 PA  87,83   62

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA  76,33   74

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 TABUSO                    ANTONINA GAETANA  23/09/1968 AG  59   105

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 MANZO                     ROSALIA           04/09/1966 PA  53,9   112

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 MAURO                     MIRELLA           10/10/1962 AG  51,5   118

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 GAMBINO                   NINFA             14/10/1966 PA  51,25   119

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 FIORENTINO                ANNA              25/07/1963 PA  50   123

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 GIAMBALVO                 DIANE MARIA       21/06/1968 EE  29,87   182

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG  114,47 D 5

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA  114   10

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA  110,98 DV 38

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV  107,35   60

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA  106,55 DV 64

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  106,52 DV 65

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  104,73 DV 70

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA  102 DV 77

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP  99,65 D 82

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA  99,5 D 83

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA  97,05 D 88

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA  93,8 DV 94

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA  91,7 DV 98

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA  86,85 D 102
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AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG  85,1   106

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  84 D 107

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  83 D 109

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  70,75 D 126

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP  61,53   143

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA  41,65   175

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            68 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA  38,2 D 183

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA  23,5 D 210

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            72 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA  21,5 D 212

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA  115,73   1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA  114,77   3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA  114,5   4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG  114,47 D 5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA  113,93   11

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA  113,83   13

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR  113,65   16

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA  113,6   18

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  113,32   19

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA  113,1   21

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA  112,25   27

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA  110,98   37

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA  110,98 DV 38

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA  110,5   40

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG  109,36   46

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 BISIGNANI                 ALFREDO           16/12/1952 PA  109,08   49

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  108,7   50

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  108,6   51

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA  108,1   53

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 CITTA'                    MICHELE           10/02/1955 PA  107,9   58

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV  107,35   60

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA  106,77   63

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  104,73 DV 70

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA  104,53   71

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP  99,65 D 82

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA  99,5 D 83



AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 CORTESE                   MARIO             07/10/1976 AG  97,08   87

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA  93,5   95

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA  90,4   100

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA  86,85 D 102

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  85,9   104

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  85,85   105

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  83 D 109

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 PA  80,5   112

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA  77,9   116

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  70,75 D 126

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  70,5   127

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  67,68   134

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP  61,53   143

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            61 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  61   144

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LUPO                      EDUARDO           22/07/1956 PA  56,25   151

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            63 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  51   156

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  39,6   182

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  31,1   201

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA  114   10

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV  107,35   60

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP  99,65 D 82

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP  61,53   143

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA  41,65   175

AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP  61,53   143

AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA  41,65   175

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA  113,6   18

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG  109,36   46

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA  108,1   53

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA  104,53   71

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA  115,73   1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA  114,77   3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA  114,5   4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG  114,47 D 5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA  114   10

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA  113,93   11



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA  113,83   13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP  113,83   15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR  113,65   16

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA  113,6   18

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  113,32   19

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA  113,1   21

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  112,83   23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA  112,25   27

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  112,12   28

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA  110,98   37

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA  110,98 DV 38

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA  110,5   40

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG  109,36   46

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 BISIGNANI                 ALFREDO           16/12/1952 PA  109,08   49

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  108,7   50

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  108,6   51

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 ALLEGRA                   ANGELA            07/10/1957 PA  108,33   52

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA  108,1   53

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA  108   57

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 CITTA'                    MICHELE           10/02/1955 PA  107,9   58

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV  107,35   60

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA  106,77   63

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA  106,55 DV 64

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  106,52 DV 65

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  104,73 DV 70

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA  104,53   71

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP  99,65 D 82

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA  99,5 D 83

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  97,1   86

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 CORTESE                   MARIO             07/10/1976 AG  97,08   87

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP  95,23   92

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA  93,8 DV 94

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA  93,5   95

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA  91,7 DV 98



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA  90,4   100

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA  86,85 D 102

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  85,9   104

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  85,85   105

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG  85,1   106

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  84 D 107

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  83 D 109

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 PA  80,5   112

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA  77,9   116

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  70,75 D 126

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  70,5   127

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA  69,5   128

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  67,68   134

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP  61,53   143

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            61 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  61   144

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LUPO                      EDUARDO           22/07/1956 PA  56,25   151

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            63 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  51   156

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA  41,65   175

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  41,45   176

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  39,6   182

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            68 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA  38,2 D 183

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  31,1   201

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA  23,5 D 210

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            72 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA  21,5 D 212

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  113,32   19

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  104,73 DV 70

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA  104,53   71

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA  99,5 D 83

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA  86,85 D 102

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  85,85   105

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA  77,9   116

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LUPO                      EDUARDO           22/07/1956 PA  56,25   151

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP  113,83   15

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  112,83   23

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  112,12   28

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  97,1   86



AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP  95,23   92

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  41,45   176

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA  23,5 D 210

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA  114,5   4

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR  113,65   16

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  67,68   134

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 GIACALONE                 GIACOMA PATRIZIA  12/06/1972 AG  77,2   118

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  70,5   127

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  31,1   201

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 TRAPANI                   GIOVANNA ROSA     18/02/1957 TP  23,2   211

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 GIACALONE                 GIACOMA PATRIZIA  12/06/1972 AG  77,2   118

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  70,5   127

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  31,1   201

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  113,32   19

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP  99,65 D 82

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA  90,4   100

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 GIACALONE                 GIACOMA PATRIZIA  12/06/1972 AG  77,2   118

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  70,5   127

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  67,68   134

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            63 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  51   156

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  39,6   182

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  31,1   201

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 TRAPANI                   GIOVANNA ROSA     18/02/1957 TP  23,2   211

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA  115,73   1

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP  113,83   15

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  112,83   23

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  112,12   28

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  108,6   51

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA  108   57

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  106,52 DV 65

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA  102 DV 77

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  97,1   86

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA  97,05 D 88



AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP  95,23   92

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  84 D 107

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  83,48   108

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA  44,83 D 168

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  41,45   176

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA  23,5 D 210

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA  108,1   53

AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA  69,5   128

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  108,6   51

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  106,52 DV 65

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA  102 DV 77

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA  97,05 D 88

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  84 D 107

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  83,48   108

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA  44,83 D 168

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  96,2   90

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA  115,73   1

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP  113,83   15

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  113,32   19

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  112,83   23

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  112,12   28

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  108,6   51

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA  108   57

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  106,52 DV 65

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA  102 DV 77

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA  100,43 D 81

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  97,1   86

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA  97,05 D 88

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP  95,23   92

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  84 D 107

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  83,48   108

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA  44,83 D 168

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  41,45   176

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 AMATO                     SALVATORE         06/12/1959 PA  68,9   1



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 DATTILO                   GIUSEPPE          22/01/1965 PA  61   6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 D'ARRIGO                  PAOLO GIUSEPPE    10/04/1955 PA  57,9   24

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 TRALONGO                  ANTONINO          01/05/1965 PA  55,1   44

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 MUSSO                     LEONARDO          14/10/1968 PA  53   60

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 CIVELLO                   ROSARIA           28/10/1966 PA  50,5   71

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 DEMMA                     ELEONORA          15/10/1964 PA  50,5   73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 GERARDI                   VITO              09/02/1967 PA  49,6   78

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 MALLA                     GIUSEPPA          04/08/1965 PA  48,5   89

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 INCANDELA                 ANTONIO           08/10/1974 TP  47,5   101

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 GIAISI                    GIUSEPPA          17/05/1956 PA  47,5   102

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 PANARISI                  RAIMONDO          25/04/1955 AG  46,05   110

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 IACOPINO                  FELICE            15/05/1958 PA  46   111

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 AMORELLO                  SALVATORE         02/08/1955 PA  44,65   119

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 FAVA                      ALFREDO           15/03/1962 PA  42,6   133

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 CARONIA ANGITTA           ROSALIA           26/08/1962 PA  42,15   139

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA  38,95   156

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  36,4   165

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 SCRIMA                    PAOLO             19/06/1966 PA  35   173

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  34,7   176

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA  34,65   177

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA  34,35   182

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA  34,2   183

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV  34,1   185

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA  34,05   186

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA  33,9   189

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA  33,85   190

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA  33,75   191

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA  33,6   194

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR  33,6   195

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA  33,4   199

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  33,2   202

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA  32,95 D 210

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG  32,95   211

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 LA RUSSA                  FRANCESCO         01/02/1965 PA  32,85   214

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA  32,8   215

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA  32,45   226



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA  32,45   227

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA  32,45   229

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 CACCIATORE                ROSALIA           17/12/1961 AG  32,15   237

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  31,95   241

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  31,5   248

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA  31,2   252

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA  31,2   253

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA  31,05   255

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA  31   256

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  30,92   258

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE         18/12/1964 CL  30,7   261

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 LENTINI                   FRANCESO          13/08/1961 TP  30,55   263

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA  30,55   265

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA  30,4 D 269

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA  30,05 D 273

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 DEL CASTELLO              AGOSTINO          07/08/1962 PA  29,5   278

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 SANTI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  20/12/1960 RM  29,3   281

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA  29,15   282

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  29   285

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA  28,65   287

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 TAGLIARENI                TERESA            11/01/1963 AG  28,5   291

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 SCALETTA                  ANTONINO          16/05/1961 PA  28,45   294

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG  28,4   296

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA  28,1   299

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  27   313

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 MARCHIONE                 LORENZO           27/10/1963 PA  26,25   322

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 GIACALONE                 GIACOMA PATRIZIA  12/06/1972 AG  25,25   338

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA  24,72   345

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  24,15   347

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 COPPOLA                   FRANCESCA         28/05/1961 PA  23   356

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA  22,55   358

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA  20,75   375

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 ZUCCARELLO                ROSARIA           15/01/1962 PA  20,27   377

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA  19,85   381

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 TABUSO                    ANTONINA GAETANA  23/09/1968 AG  18,2   402

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 PECORARO                  FILIPPA           25/01/1964 PA  18   407



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 INDELICATO                ANGELA            19/03/1974 AG  16,75   421

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 GAMBINO                   NINFA             14/10/1966 PA  16,7   422

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 CASESA                    MARIA             01/05/1975 PA  15   438

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA  12,3   454

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  10,3   463

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA  9,65   465

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA  7   472


